
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7D 

Week 16 Sunday, 11th – Thursday, 16th of May, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation 
for the end-of-year examinations. 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th from 2:30PM – 4:00PM. Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Arabic Math Math English English 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic 

Monday Physical 

Education 
Math Islamic English Arabic Science English 

Tuesday Math ICT Arabic Social 

Studies 
Islamic Science English 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Arabic English Math Science Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Science 

Lab Science Math 
Physical 

Education 
Islamic 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Crisis, pollution, 
urgency, 

universal, 
illusion, 

environment 

behavior, instinct, pheromone, mating system, migration, zygote, 
pollination, cones, ovule, fruit, germination, asexual reproduction, 

sexual reproduction, offspring, fragmentation, budding, 
fertilization, gene, trait, inheritance, allele, dominant, recessive, 

codominance, incomplete dominance, zygote, pollination, cones, 
ovule, fruit, germination 

- الجر بالإضافة  - أسماء الإشارة 
رسم    -لجملة الاسمية المثبتة ا 

  -همزة المتوسطة على ألف ال
قيم  الأسماء   -علامات التر

رفع الفعل المضارع    -الموصولة 
هوجزم  هالصحيح الآخر ونصب   

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   ي
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ 

2 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using 

Angle Relationships – Volume 2  
452-456  

3 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using 

Angle Relationships – Volume 2 
452-456 

Lesson 8-4 
Worksheet 

Questions 1 to 10 

4 English Revision: Silent Spring by Rachel Carson 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
Complete ReadTheory 

Assignment 

5 English Revision: Silent Spring by Rachel Carson 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

6 
Saudi 

History 
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي 

7 Islamic   مراجعة ما سبق  التوحيد:    

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness   

2 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems 

Involving Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2  
458-462  

3 Islamic   الحديث :مراجعة ما سبق   

4 English Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

5 Arabic  ي
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ 

6 Science Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of 
Reproduction 

PPT + Class 
worksheet  

Questions 1-8 of The Extra 
Practice Class Worksheet 

7 English 
Revision: Craft and Structure: Imagery and 

Persuasive Speech 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
Complete the Craft and Structure 

worksheet sent via e-School 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving 

Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2  
458-462 

Worksheet Lesson 8-
5 Questions 1 to 10 

2 ICT AI Explorers: A Weekly Journey into Intelligent Tech PPT  

3 Arabic  ي
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ 

4 
Social 

Studies 
Resources on Earth 50-53  

5 Islamic   الفقه :مراجعة ما سبق   

6 Science Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 
PPT + Class 
worksheet 

 

7 English Revision: Language Conventions: Action and Linking Verbs 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness   

2 
Saudi 

History 
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي 

3 Arabic  ي
   مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ 

4 English 
Revision: Language Conventions: Verb Mood: The 

Subjunctive and Indicative 
PPT + 

Worksheets 

Complete the Verb 
Mood worksheet 
sent via e-School 

5 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area 

of a Circle – Volume 2  
466-469  

6 Science Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction 
PPT + Class 
worksheet 

 

7 Islamic  مراجعة ما سبق  التفستر:    

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Revision: Writing: Problem-Solution 
PPT + 

Worksheet 
 

2 Art رسم حر    

3 
Science 

Lab Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction 
PPT + Class 
Worksheet 

 

4 Science Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction 
PPT + Class 
Worksheet 

 

5 Math Final Exam Revision: Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – Volume 2  466-469  

6 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness   

7 Islamic   قرآن كريم تلاوة   

8 
Activity 
Period 

House Points Ceremony  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

ي   1
 ورقة عمل  مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائ 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

