





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 16	Sunday, 11 th – Thursday, 16 th of May, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					
	Dear Parents, Guardians and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions for the end-of-year examinations.	s will take place in preparation				
Reminders	School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th from 2:30PM – 4:00PM. Boys: Gate 4 Girls: Gate 2					
Reminders	In addition, we're pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event.					
	Regards AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 s	t	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Aral	oic	Math	Math	; Break 10:40	English	English	Saudi History	Break 3:20	3reak 13:30	Islamic
Monday	Phys Educa		Math	Islamic	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	English	Arabic	Science	Afternoon B 12:55 – 13:	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Ma	th	ICT	Arabic	M0 10	Social Studies	Islamic	Science	Afte 12:	Pro 13:	English
Wednesday	Phys Educa		Saudi History	Arabic		English	Math	Science			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th		¥	M	7th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 -11:	00 11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	English	Art	Science Lab	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Scienc	e Math	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer I 13:25—	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Crisis, pollution, urgency, universal, illusion, environment	behavior, instinct, pheromone, mating system, migration, zygote, pollination, cones, ovule, fruit, germination, asexual reproduction, sexual reproduction, offspring, fragmentation, budding, fertilization, gene, trait, inheritance, allele, dominant, recessive, codominance, incomplete dominance, zygote, pollination, cones, ovule, fruit, germination	أسماء الإشارة - الجر بالإضافة - الجملة الاسمية المثبتة - رسم الهمزة المتوسطة على ألف - علامات الترقيم - الأسماء الموصولة - رفع الفعل المضارع الصحيح الآخر ونصبه وجزمه







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle Relationships – Volume 2	452-456				
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle Relationships – Volume 2	452-456	Lesson 8-4 Worksheet Questions 1 to 10			
4	English	Revision: Silent Spring by Rachel Carson	PPT + Worksheets	Complete ReadTheory Assignment			
5	English	Revision: Silent Spring by Rachel Carson	PPT + Worksheets				
6	Saudi History	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
7	Islamic	التوحيد :مراجعة ما سبق					

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	General Fitness					
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2	458-462				
3	Islamic	الحديث :مراجعة ما سبق					
4	English	Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	PPT + Worksheets				
5	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
6	Science	Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	PPT + Class worksheet	Questions 1-8 of The Extra Practice Class Worksheet			
7	English	Revision: Craft and Structure: Imagery and Persuasive Speech	PPT + Worksheets	Complete the Craft and Structure worksheet sent via e-School			

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2	458-462	Worksheet Lesson 8- 5 Questions 1 to 10			
2	ICT	AI Explorers: A Weekly Journey into Intelligent Tech	PPT				
3	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
4	Social Studies	Resources on Earth	50-53				
5	Islamic	الفقه :مراجعة ما سبق					
6	Science	Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	PPT + Class worksheet				
7	English	Revision: Language Conventions: Action and Linking Verbs	PPT + Worksheets				







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	General Fitness					
2	Saudi History	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
3	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
4	English	Revision: Language Conventions: Verb Mood: The Subjunctive and Indicative	PPT + Worksheets	Complete the Verb Mood worksheet sent via e-School			
5	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – Volume 2	466-469				
6	Science	Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction	PPT + Class worksheet				
7	Islamic	التفسير :مراجعة ما سبق					

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Revision: Writing: Problem-Solution	PPT + Worksheet				
2	Art	رسم حر					
3	Science Lab	Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction	PPT + Class Worksheet				
4	Science	Revision: Topic 3- Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction	PPT + Class Worksheet				
5	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – Volume 2	466-469				
6	Physical Education	General Fitness					
7	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
8	Activity Period	House Points Ceremony		_			

Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائي	ورقة عمل			
	Islamic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Final Exam Revision				
	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Final Exam Revision				